GREENHOUSE ACCESSORIES
Sturdi-Built Greenhouse Mfg. Co., 11304 SW Boones Ferry Rd., Portland, OR  97219
17A
Ventilation and Circulation - Page 3
 Proper ventilation provides air exchange for plants and helps
prevent greenhouse overheating. Roof vents are best for
ventilating residential size greenhouses because they provide
natural, gentle venting, quiet operation, and are easily

have the mister and blower turn off and on together or
you can leave the blower running for full time circulation,
with the mister turning on and off as humidity is needed.
Comes with ¼” water supply tube and saddle valve for
easy installation. Requires 120V power & water. A great
system for creating a tropical growing environment.
Made exclusively by Sturdi-built.
Mister/Fogger……………………………..$450.00
Made of long lasting polypropylene, shading cloth
provides flexible, economical protection from those
hot summer days. Easy to attach over the greenhouse
roof and/or walls. Available in custom sizes, 3’ to 20’
wide up to 30’ long. All edges are factory hemmed and
grommeted (approx. 2’ on center) for easy installation.
Stock No.   Shade   Density Price*
CSC-47       47%      $0.80/sq.ft.
CSC-55       55%      $0.85/sq. ft.
CSC-63       63%      $0.90/sq. ft.
CSC-73       73%      $0.95/sq. ft.
CSC-80       80%      $1.00/sq. ft.
*Approximate
square foot  cost for
rectangular pieces.
Custom sizes &